Styrkeliste

DSU : 19-03-2024

Styrkeliste for Aalborg 3
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Navn

Maria Vasova
Michael @e

Jacob Wiirtz

Kim Houlberg

John Nyholm Hansen
Sune Kovshgj

Bjarne Sgnderstrup

Jens Johan Christensen

Elena Gerassimovich Steffensen

Jan Stage

Mads Alberg

René Rasmussen
Jorgen Gustav Nielsen
Jorn Bach Hansen
Christian Volmer Nielsen
Jan Peter Lysberg
Alexander Eeg Jensen
Bo Torpegaard Jensen
Ellen Kakulidis

Thomas Heine Bech
Kurt Finn Pedersen

Bogi Hansen Eliasen
Erik Hojfeldt

Finn Vinther Nielsen
Hans Torbjern Engen
Thomas Hgj Jensen
Jesper Momme

Thomas Sendergard
Svend Ole Hosbond Poulsen
Mark Torpegaard Jensen
Carl Johan Andersen
Morten Thor Rasmussen
Torben Winkler

Anders Geisler Mgller
Steen Olav Engel

Hugo Falberg

Arne Dan Fjordside
Preben Nielsen

Hans Peter Rasmussen
Normann Asger Hansen
Gert Villumsen

Peter Maller

Cristian Mihalcea

Hold

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last

Last
Reserve
Reserve
Last
Reserve
Reserve
Last

Last

Last
Reserve
Reserve
Last

Last

Last
Aalborg 3
Reserve
Aalborg 3
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Aalborg 3
Reserve
Aalborg 3
Aalborg 3
Aalborg 3
Aalborg 4
Aalborg 4
Aalborg 4
Aalborg 4
Aalborg 4
Reserve
Reserve

Aalborg 4
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Rating

2116
2147
2109
2066
2055
2087
2045
2004
2018
2069
2051
2020
2013
1903
1950
1939
1915
1902
1879
1879
1844
1718
2092
1991
1942
1907
1905
1879
1858
1787
1784
1785
1701
1603
1545
1787
1844
1736
1790
1603
1775
1599
1500

Fide

2180
2147
2090
2104
2042
2088
1989
2062
2100

2081
2094
1984
2017
1981
1929
1966
1917
1847
1904
1855
1978
2039

1853

1949

1835
1868
1855
1833
1719
1718
1924
1900
1807
1889
1744

1636
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Poul @. Andersen

Karl Henrik Laursen
Brian Tranholm

Leif Sgrensen

Thue Senderstrup

Kaj Andersen

Emil Senderstrup

Peter J. Halgren Madsen
Finn Bjern

Birger Andersen

Per Jacobsen

Orla Lindholm Olesen
Aage Langballe Sgrensen
Uffe Kristensen

Jens Ole Van de Weerd
Lasse Jungberg
Henning Maeng

Axel Kristensen

Anders Rasmussen

Lars Erik Lytzen

Ture Jungberg Nielsen
Leif Kreemmergaard

Bo Blok Schjgdte

Jacob Nissen

Kim Mgller Larsen
Andreas Ferslev Bock
Christian Potter

Freja Jungberg Nielsen
Jens Peter Bang Carlsen

Jonas Bendtsen

Reserve
Aalborg 5
Aalborg 5
Aalborg 5
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Aalborg 5
Reserve
Reserve
Aalborg 6
Reserve
Aalborg 6
Aalborg 6
Aalborg 6
Aalborg 7
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Aalborg 7
Aalborg 7
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Reserve
Aalborg 7
Reserve

Reserve
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1747
1722
1635
1606
1620
1611
1533
1551
1421
1412
1451
1388
1380
1377
1355
1400
1329
1300
1245
1296
1280
1211
1193
1167
1127
1125
1059
1041
1000
1000

1855
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1567

1586

1706
1464

1494
1497

1571
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